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Steve Wene, No. 019630 RECEIVED
MOYES SELLERS & HENDRICKS "‘%38;;‘5 Tcgg‘ﬂgg{ou
1850 N. Central Ave. Ste. 1100
Phoenix, Arizona 85004 00wy 10 p 2 29

(602) 604-2141
Attorneys for the Company

BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION

Arizona Corporation Commission

COMMISSIONERS DOCKETED
TOM FORESE - CHAIRMAN

BOB BURNS MAY 1 0 2017

DOUG LITTLE DOCKETED BY

ANDY TOBIN

BOYD DUNN

IN THE MATTER OF THE DOCKET NO. W-02168A-17-0042
APPLICATION OF TRUXTON CANYON

WATER COMPANY, INC., FOR FILING OF TARIFF FOR
EMERGENCY RATE SURCHARGE EMERGENCY SURCHARGES

Pursuant to Decision No. 76072, Truxton Canyon Water Company, Inc.
(“Company”) hereby files its tariff reflecting the approved emergency surcharges. A
copy of the tariff is set forth in Attachment 1.

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this 10% day of May, 2017.

MOYES SELLERS & HENDRICKS LTD.

oo Mpyr

Steve Wene -

Original and 13 copies of the foregoing
filed on this 10 day of May, 2017 with:
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Docket Control

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 W. Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007

Copies of the foregoing emailed
This 10* day of May, 2017 to:

legaldiv@azcc.gov
eabinah@azcc.gov

LQMWLQ/ Hedant




ATTACHMENT 1




WATER SURCHARGE TARIFFS SCHEDULE

UTILITY: Truxton Canyon Water Company. Inc.

DOCKET NO: W-02168A-17-0042

MONTHLY WIFA LOAN SURCHARGE

Customers Other Than VVPOA

5/8"x3/4" Meter $1.34
3/4" Meter $2.01
1" Meter $3.35
1 1/2" Meter $6.70
2" Meter S10.72
3" Meter 521.44
4" Meter $33.50
6" Meter 567.00

MONTHLY DEBT SERVICE COVERAGE SURCHARGE

Customers Other Than VVPOA

5/8"x3/4" Meter $3.66
3/4" Meter $5.50
1" Meter $9.16
1 172" Meter $1832
2"Melter $29.32
3"Meter $54.97
4" Meter $91.61
6" Meter $83.22

The above monthly surcharges will be inaddition to the current monthly rates and charges already in

effect for the Company.

DECISION NO: 76072
EFFECTIVE:

Valley Vista Property Owners Assn.

5/8"x3/4" Meter
3/4" Meter

1" Meter

1 1/2" Meter

2" Meter

3" Meter

4" Meter

6" Meter

$9.12
$13.68
$22.80
$45.60
$72.96
$145.92
$228.00
$456.00

Valley Vista Property Owners Assn.

5/8"x3/4" Meter
3/4" Meter
"Meter

1 1/2"Meter

2" Meter

3" Meter

4" Meter

6" Meter

$24.98
$37.47
$62.46
$124.91
$199.86
$374.74
$624.57
$1,249.15



