# ORIGINAL



2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

11

13

15 16

17

18 19

20

22

23

25

2627

28

Steve Wene, No. 019630 MOYES SELLERS & HENDRICKS 1850 N. Central Ave. Ste. 1100 Phoenix, Arizona 85004 (602) 604-2141 Attorneys for the Company AZ CORP COMMISSION DOCKET CONTROL

2017 MAY 10 P 2: 29

### BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION

### **COMMISSIONERS**

TOM FORESE - CHAIRMAN BOB BURNS DOUG LITTLE ANDY TOBIN BOYD DUNN

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF TRUXTON CANYON WATER COMPANY, INC., FOR EMERGENCY RATE SURCHARGE Arizona Corporation Commission

DOCKETED

MAY 1 0 2017

DOCKETED BY

DOCKET NO. W-02168A-17-0042

FILING OF TARIFF FOR EMERGENCY SURCHARGES

Pursuant to Decision No. 76072, Truxton Canyon Water Company, Inc.

("Company") hereby files its tariff reflecting the approved emergency surcharges. A copy of the tariff is set forth in Attachment 1.

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this 10th day of May, 2017.

MOYES SELLERS & HENDRICKS LTD.

Steve Wene

Original and 13 copies of the foregoing filed on this 10<sup>th</sup> day of May, 2017 with:

Docket Control Arizona Corporation Commission 1200 W. Washington Street Phoenix, Arizona 85007

Copies of the foregoing emailed This 10<sup>th</sup> day of May, 2017 to:

legaldiv@azcc.gov eabinah@azcc.gov

Donnelly Herbert

## **ATTACHMENT 1**

### WATER SURCHARGE TARIFFS SCHEDULE

UTILITY: Truxton Canyon Water Company, Inc. DOCKET NO: W-02168A-17-0042

**DECISION NO: 76072** 

EFFECTIVE:

### MONTHLY WIFA LOAN SURCHARGE

Customers Other Than VVPOA		Valley Vista Property Owners Assn.	
5/8"x3/4" Meter	\$1.34	5/8"x3/4" Meter	\$9.12
3/4" Meter	\$2.01	3/4" Meter	\$13.68
1" Meter	\$3.35	1" Meter	\$22.80
1 1/2" Meter	\$6.70	1 1/2" Meter	\$45.60
2" Meter	SI0.72	2" Meter	\$72.96
3" Meter	S21.44	3" Meter	\$145.92
4" Meter	S33.50	4" Meter	\$228.00
6" Meter	S67.00	6" Meter	\$456.00

### MONTHLY DEBT SERVICE COVERAGE SURCHARGE

Customers Other Than VVPOA		Valley Vista Property Owners Assn.	
5/8"x3/4" Meter	\$3.66	5/8"x3/4" Meter	\$24.98
3/4" Meter	\$5.50	3/4" Meter	\$37.47
1" Meter	\$9.16	!"Meter	S62.46
1 1/2" Meter	\$18.32	1 1/2"Meter	\$124.91
2" Meter	\$29.32	2" Meter	\$199.86
3"Meter	\$54.97	3" Meter	\$374.74
4" Meter	\$91.61	4" Meter	\$624.57
6"Meter	\$83.22	6" Meter	\$1,249.15

The above monthly surcharges will be in addition to the current monthly rates and charges already in effect for the Company.